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ABU SAED TRANSPORT SDN. BHD.
AMIGIE SECURITY SDN. BHD.
AMZ SECURITY SERVICES SDN. BHD.
APEX GLOBAL RESOURCES
HONDA MALAYSIA SDN BHD
KAIZA EXCLUSIVE ENTERPRISE
KOTRA PHARMA (M) SDN BHD

MELAKA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE SDN
BHD

ORALIX SDN. BHD.
PEMBINAAN KESENTOSAAN SDN BHD

PERTAMA CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT SDN.

BHD.
TITIAN HIDUP SDN. BHD.

ZBZ GAS ENGINEERING SDN. BHD.

357-02078042

357-02222374
357-01001967
357-02236999
357-02218719
357-02131458
357-00022097

357-02091214
357-02009021
357-02050883

357-02014164
357-01017741

357-02240482
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